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CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

4.30 p.m. Musical All Sorts
6.30 Melody Master Series
7.15 New Releases for the
Dance Floor
7.30 "Strange Destiny"
7.43 Michael Redgrave, © Rosa-mund John, John Mills and
George Formby, with Symphony
Orchestra directed by Sidney
Torch
British Film Yestival, 1946
8. 0 Music by Dame _§ Ethel
Smyth and Vaughan Williams
Dame Ethel Smyth conductingthe British Symphony OrchestraThe Wreckers Overture

SmythPeter Dawson
The Vagabond Williams
Light Symphony OrchestraTwo Interlinked French Folk
Melodies SmythMinuet from ‘Fete Galante"

Smyth
Marie Howes (soprano)
Young Floro, NewfoundlandFolk Song arr. Williams
The Cuckoo, Somersetshire
Folk Song arr. Williams

Columbia Broadcasting Sym.
phony Orchestra
Seventeen Come SundayWilliams
March from "English Folk
Songs" Suite

8.45 Notable Song Composers:
Reynaldo Hahn80 From the -Thesaurus
Album
9.30 "The Blind Man’s House"9.43 Modern Vocalists
40. 0 Raymond Beatty and Louls

_ Kentner
10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
| 940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0, 8.0am. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Hfal Kemp Presents
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Gracie
Fields (comedienne)
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.15 ‘The Gentieman is a Dress-
maker," talk by Dorothy White
3. 0 Classical MusicScherzo from Octet, Op. 20

Mendelssohn
Romance in C€ Sibelius

3.15 French Lesson. for Post-
Primary Schools4.0 "Vagabonds"
4.30 Children’s Session: "TheFairies’ Party"
4.45 Dance Music6. 0 *Random Harvest"
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 News from the LabourMarket
7.15 "Hills of Home"
7.30 Evening Programme
Harry lWorlick in Waltz Time
7.45 Civic Reception to LadyBaden-Powell, World .ChiefGuide
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Backgrouna
9.30 Classical HourToronto Symphony Orchestra
Suite Byrd, arr, Jacob
Evelyn Rothwell (oboe) and theHalle Orchestra ; ,

concerto Corelli
Philadelphia Orchestra
Passacaglia in G Minor

Bach-Stokowski
10. 2 WNattonal Symphony Orch-estra
Symphony No. 4 in A ("Ital-: Mendelssohn

10.30 Close down

Al, 4 /4\ 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
9, 4 Orchestras Around theWorld: Liverpool Philharmonic
9.30 Local Weather Conditions10. O Friends of Famous Queens:Ysentrude, friend of St. Eliza-
beth, of Hungary, Talk by MaryWigley
10.20. Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Music ts
SSteee:
Isador Goodman (plan-

St)
12. 0 Lunch Music

a1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools2. 1 George Wright (Hammond
organ)
4.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Their History on Record:
George Eneseo, composer. vio
Iinist, and conductor3.15 French Broadbtast to Post
Primary Schools3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Mozart Quartets
Oboe Quartet in F,

K.370Concerto in D Haydn4.30 Children’s Session: NatureNight
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBG Newsreel7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 Evening Talk: The Historyof Tea
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEGEOFFREY DE LAUTOUR (bass-baritone) :

Frozen Tears
Watercourse
On the RiverWill 0’ the Wisp
The Post
("Winter ibessg

Cycle)
Schubert

(Studio Recital)

7.45 Highlights from Grand
Opera"La Traviata" Verdi
8.15 Masterpieces of Musio, byProfessor V. E. Galway, Mus.D.,using thematic illustrationsfrom the works to be played,with comments on their usePohjola’s Daughter
Tapiola Sibelius(Studio Recital9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.20 United Nations’ Back-‘ground
9.30 BBC Brains Trust: Dr. J,Bronowski, Col. Walter Elliott,Dr, Joad, Lord Samuel, BarbaraWootton, .and QuestionmasterLionel Hale
What qualities might be expec-ted from a perfect guest?Is the weather dffected by the
explosion of Atomic bombs?How is the Privy Council ap-pointed?
Bearing in mind Stonehenge.What present day relics wij
similarly surviveIs an English National Theatreadvisable?
10. 0 Accent on Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

[YO _Free]4.30 p.m. Light Music6. 0
6.15
6.30
Artist
7. 0
7.30
8. 0
8.30
9. t')

Gay Tunes
"Hawaiian Melodies
Eoneert Platform: Famous
Pe Parade
Bandstand
"Stringtime,""The orsiean Brothers"
The Allen Roth Show

a
9.15
9.42
"Serenade"
Light Concert Programme

10.30 Close downLINZ22 WVEROARGITE7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9%. 4
9.31
"A Date with Janie"
A.C,E. Talk: Vitamin A
Voices in HarmonyDevotional Service
"Hollywood Holiday"
Music While You Work
Lunch Music

1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 ‘Destiny RBav"
2.15 Classical Hour
Sonata No, 3 in D Minor, Op.108 Brahms
Symphonic Poem, Mazeppa

Liszt3. 0 Repeat Performance
3.15 French Broadcasts teSchools
3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Hits of Yesteryear
4.30: Children’s Session: Fav-ourite Fairytales and Petg’Corner
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 After Dinner Music7.15 For the Man on the Land:Traffic Regulations as theyaffect the Farmer
7.30 "Melba"8. 0 Top Tunes at 4YZ
8.30 "ITMA"9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 Phantom Fleet (last epti-sode)
10. 0 Modern Dance Music10.30 Close down

Monday. April 19Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 pm. |

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
|
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB sereaem.
6. 0 a.m, Chase that MondayFeeling (Phil Shone)
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator10.0 The Strange House of
Jeffrey Marlowe '

10.15 Regency Buck
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Programme
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-sion
12.35 Shopping Reporter
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LiteStories
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Marina)3. 0 Favourite Duettists
3.15 From the Pen of Sir Edward Elgar
3.30 Paging Perry Como4.0 Billy Mayeri’s AquariumSuite
4.30 Hula Rhythm
4.45 Windjammer: Wreok ofthe Dunbar (part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Just for You
KidnappedThis is My Story
Bluey and CurleyThe Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Jealous

Sister (first broadcast)
NNNO®Sos

ooo

7.45 Listeners’ Club
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Rhythmic Interlude
8.45 Radio Editor3. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.39 Latest Recorded Muslo
10. 0 The People’s Pen40.30 Movie Musicale: Film
11.0 Variety Band Box11.15 Youth Must Have its Swing12. 0 Close down .a ee ---

2ZB eer
6. 0 am. Start the Day Right7. 0 The Organ, the Dance
Band, and Me8.0 What Dinah Shore Sing’9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Four Songs by Grace Moore
9.45 Suite of Three Dances .

10.0 The Strange House of
Geoffrey >Marlowe
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare forLunch
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-sion (Anne Stewart)
The Shopping Reporter (Suz-anne)

» Ae Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss .Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World
3. 0 String Time
4. 0 Song of Norwa4.45 \Windjammer: har SheBlows (part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music and Song6.30 Answer Please: A Panel of
Experts answer the Questions
» 0 This is My Story7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:Lost on Dress Parade, by 0.Henry8.0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Harry Horlick and his Or-chestra ‘

8.45 Jackpots Session (Maurie
Power)
9. 1 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Suppertime Musio10. 0 Fiying 5510.15 Tenor Time
10.30 In the’ Ballroom
41. 0 Musical World Tour
12. 0 Close down
LR A ES A LS A cL ct Se a EER

327 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210m,

6. O a.m. Break 0’ Day Music'7. 0 Emphasis on Optimism8.0 Breakfast Club ¢

3. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music Hall of the Hall |

10. 0 Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Missing Man (final broadcast)10.15 Movie Magazine
10.39 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Music at Mid-day
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-sion
Shopping Reporter’s Session(Elizabeth Anne)
OQ Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2.0 #£=Miss Trent’s Children
2.15 Musical Potpourri
2.30 Women’s World (Joan)3. 0 Eric Coates Compositions3.15 Accent on Strings: CarrollGibbons and his String Quartet3.30 Rudy Vallee Memories4. 0 On the Hill Billy Trail4.30 In Modern Mood
4.45 Windjammer: Wreck ofthe Bay of Panama (part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

NANNODS

0 Your Music and Mine.30 Three Generations
45 Out of the Box0 This is My Story15 Biuey and Curley30 A Case for Cleveland
45 The Crimson Circle8.0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Eddie Heywood and hisPiano and Orchestra
8.45 Do You Know?9. 1 Radio Playhouse9.30 Let’s Keep it Bright
9.45 Music from the EarlyTalkies
10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 Tale of Hollywood10.30 Denny Dennis Sings10.45 Musical Hawaii11.15 Swing Time
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 22%,
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation7.0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Songs of the Highway
9.45 A Suite of Serenades
#0. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: TheAngry Travellers
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Cross"oads of Life
12. O Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m, Home Decorating Talkby Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter sessioniO Musical Alphabet: Or
chestra Raymonde, Derek Old-
ham, Virginia O’Brien, Organola1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
. o Miss Trent’s Children2.30 Women’s World (Aima)3. 0 Jeannette MacDonald andGuila Bustabo (violin)3.30 Rita Entertains: ' StudioPresentation at the Piano3.45 Balalaika Orchestras4. 0 Favourites in Songs4.15 Song, Humour and Melody4.45 Windjammer: Java Fever
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goes6.15 Reserved
oe pe The Mystery of Darringtona7.0 This is My Story7.15 Bluey an ded

J7.30 A Case for Ban-ners of Fear
7.45 The Phantom Drummer8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and mE

28.30 Ambrose and his Orchestraand Anne Shelton
8.45 Nemesis incorporated8. 0 Radio Playhouse9.30 Spotlight on Song10. 0 Lumsdaine and Farmilo10.15 Dial for Your District10.45 On the Sweeter Side12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Request session9.31 Song Folio: John McHugh9.45 Home Decorating (Anne
Stewart)9.50 Melodies to Remember
10. O Wind in the Bracken10.15 My True Story10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Time Music
6.30 Song Successes
6.45 His Last Plunge7. 0 Daddy and

aged 47.18 Trans-Atlantic The§$tolen Masterpiece7.30 The Corsican Brothers7.45 The Adventures of Perry
ryan The Case of the Jealousster
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 These Were Hits!8.45 Waltzes with Wayne King9. 0 Radio Playhouse9.32 John Charlies Thomas9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangementeh
At 7.30 p.m, to-day 1ZB willbroadcast the first episode in"The Adventures of PerryMason," a new and different
detective serial by Erle StanleyGardner, the internationallyknown detective writer. This
programme will be heard from
1ZB and 2ZB at 7.30 p.m.
every Monday, Tuesday, and
Wednesday and on the same
days but at 7.45 p.m. from 2ZA.
Perry Mason will shortly beheard from the South Island
Commercial Stations also,* * *
Waltzes played in the smooth
style of Wayne King will beheard from 2ZA at a quarterto nine to-night.ANNO


